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TIMETABLE BY DAY

1st European Athletics Youth Championships

TBILISI (GEO), 14-17 July 2016

16-07-17 Time Discipline Round Information

09:00 110 m Hurdles Boys-Decathlon Round 1 Heat 1  

09:06 110 m Hurdles Boys-Decathlon Round 1 Heat 2  

09:12 110 m Hurdles Boys-Decathlon Round 1 Heat 3  

09:55 Discus Boys-Decathlon GROUP A

12:10 Pole Vault Boys-Decathlon GROUP A

12:10 Pole Vault Boys-Decathlon GROUP B

Medal Ceremony 400 m Girls15:32

Medal Ceremony 400 m Boys15:38

Medal Ceremony 1500 m Boys15:44

Medal Ceremony Javelin Throw Boys15:50

Discus Throw Boys16:00 Final 

Medal Ceremony High Jump Boys16:05

Long Jump Girls16:15 Final 

Medal Ceremony 200 m Girls16:20

High Jump Girls16:35 Final 

400 m Hurdles Girls17:15 Final 

400 m Hurdles Boys17:40 Final 

Medal Ceremony 200 m Boys17:43

17:50 Javelin Boys-Decathlon GROUP A

800 m Boys18:10 Final 

Pole Vault Boys18:15 Final 

Medal Ceremony Discus Throw Boys18:20

Medal Ceremony 400 m Hurdles Girls18:27

Triple Jump Boys18:35 Final 

1500 m Girls18:40 Final 

Medal Ceremony 400 m Hurdles Boys18:50

Medal Ceremony Long Jump Girls19:00

2000 m steeplechase Boys19:15 Final 

Medal Ceremony 800 m Boys19:25

Medal Ceremony High Jump Girls19:32

Medal Ceremony 1500 m Girls19:39

19:45 1500 m Boys-Decathlon Round 1 Heat 1  

Javelin Throw Girls19:50 Final 

Decthlon Boys20:07

Medal Ceremony 2000 m ST Boys20:10

Medley Relay Girls20:10 Final 

Medley Relay Boys20:30 Final 

Medal Ceremony Decathlon Boys20:40

Medal Ceremony Triple Jump Boys21:05

Medal Ceremony Pole Vault Boys21:11

Medal Ceremony Javelin Throw Girls21:17

Page 1

TBILISI 2016 Timing, Distance Measurement & Results Service by DomTel-Sport Poland

Print: 16-07-17 21:26:14INTERNET Service: www.european-athletics.org



Medal Ceremony Medley Relay Girls22:00

Medal Ceremony Medley Relay Boys22:00
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OFFICIAL RESULTS

1st European Athletics Youth Championships

TBILISI (GEO), 14-17 July 2016

110 m Hurdles Boys-Decathlon

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Country Result PointsRT

Heat 1/3 Wind:+1.6 m/s Start: 16-07-17   09:00:13

1 1118 GLETTY Makenson 99-02-04 FRANCE (FRA) 14.874 865  0.177

2 1138 DAMIT Lex 00-02-22 LUXEMBOURG (LUX) 15.245 821  SB0.178

3 1101 OKAFOR Leon 99-01-01 AUSTRIA (AUT) 15.518 789  PB0.189

4 1136 DOBREGA Domantas 99-03-05 LITHUANIA (LTU) 16.197 711  PB0.161

5 1114 MITMAN Erki 99-03-02 ESTONIA (EST) 16.356 694  0.135

Heat 2/3 Wind:+1.6 m/s Start: 16-07-17   09:05:38

1 1146 VILA Pol 99-09-05 SPAIN (ESP) 14.765 879  PB0.188

2 1109 LUND Mads 00-01-01 DENMARK (DEN) 14.816 873  PB0.152

3 1145 SCHLECHT Raul 99-01-24 SPAIN (ESP) 14.827 871  PB0.212

4 1135 BENKUNSKAS Edgaras 99-05-28 LITHUANIA (LTU) 14.833 870  PB0.197

5 1131 BARBINI Luca 99-03-05 ITALY (ITA) 15.014 848  0.170

1113 LEPASTE Marttin 00-10-10 ESTONIA (EST) DNF8  0.182

Heat 3/3 Wind:+1.9 m/s Start: 16-07-17   09:11:34

1 1125 TALBOT Sam 99-02-17 GREAT BRITAIN (GBR) 13.863 993  0.154

2 1123 WAGNER Manuel 99-01-01 GERMANY (GER) 14.157 955  PB0.167

3 1121 GREINER Tom-Lucas 99-01-01 GERMANY (GER) 14.365 929  0.194

4 1129 RYAN Daniel 99-05-06 IRELAND (IRL) 14.452 917  0.228

5 1117 FAUVEL CLINCH Steven 00-10-04 FRANCE (FRA) 14.478 915  PB0.201

6 1143 DIAS Manuel 99-01-01 PORTUGAL (POR) 14.694 887  0.166

7 1105 VANLIERDE Jorg 99-02-24 BELGIUM (BEL) 14.816 873  0.195
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Rank  Athlete Country Points Behind

Summary after  6 events

TALBOT Sam GREAT BRITAIN1 4876

GLETTY Makenson FRANCE2 4812 64

VILA Pol SPAIN3 4745 131

VANLIERDE Jorg BELGIUM4 4702 174

WAGNER Manuel GERMANY5 4688 188

OKAFOR Leon AUSTRIA6 4608 268

LUND Mads DENMARK7 4604 272

RYAN Daniel IRELAND8 4543 333

FAUVEL CLINCH Steven FRANCE9 4540 336

BENKUNSKAS Edgaras LITHUANIA10 4539 337

DIAS Manuel PORTUGAL11 4439 437

SCHLECHT Raul SPAIN12 4410 466

GREINER Tom-Lucas GERMANY13 4369 507

DAMIT Lex LUXEMBOURG14 4326 550

DOBREGA Domantas LITHUANIA15 4193 683

BARBINI Luca ITALY16 4135 741

MITMAN Erki ESTONIA17 4081 795

LEPASTE Marttin ESTONIA18 3364 1512

Weather conditions:

Humidity: 50 %temp: 27°C Conditions: sunny

  NOTE

 SB -Season BestDNF -Did Not Finish  PB -Personal Best
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OFFICIAL RESULTS

1st European Athletics Youth Championships

TBILISI (GEO), 14-17 July 2016

Discus Boys-Decathlon

Place Bib Athlete Birth Country Result Points

GROUP A
Start:  16-07-17  09:55:00

End: 16-07-17  10:46:00

1 1129 RYAN Daniel 99-05-06 IRELAND 47.27 814  

2 1114 MITMAN Erki 99-03-02 ESTONIA 43.95 745  

3 1138 DAMIT Lex 00-02-22 LUXEMBOURG 40.83 681  PB

4 1123 WAGNER Manuel 99-01-01 GERMANY 40.31 671  

5 1143 DIAS Manuel 99-01-01 PORTUGAL 40.29 670  

6 1101 OKAFOR Leon 99-01-01 AUSTRIA 38.83 641  PB

7 1145 SCHLECHT Raul 99-01-24 SPAIN 38.49 634  PB

8 1105 VANLIERDE Jorg 99-02-24 BELGIUM 38.14 627  PB

9 1121 GREINER Tom-Lucas 99-01-01 GERMANY 38.12 626  PB

10 1109 LUND Mads 00-01-01 DENMARK 37.89 622  PB

11 1118 GLETTY Makenson 99-02-04 FRANCE 36.01 584  

12 1135 BENKUNSKAS Edgaras 99-05-28 LITHUANIA 32.52 514  PB

13 1146 VILA Pol 99-09-05 SPAIN 31.71 498  

14 1136 DOBREGA Domantas 99-03-05 LITHUANIA 30.57 476  

15 1131 BARBINI Luca 99-03-05 ITALY 28.27 431  

16 1117 FAUVEL CLINCH Steven 00-10-04 FRANCE 27.95 424  

1125 TALBOT Sam 99-02-17 GREAT BRITAIN NM 0  

1113 LEPASTE Marttin 00-10-10 ESTONIA DNS 0  
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I II III

39.68 44.00 47.27RYAN Daniel

x 43.95 xMITMAN Erki

34.88 40.83 40.68DAMIT Lex

x 39.86 40.31WAGNER Manuel

39.65 38.43 40.29DIAS Manuel

36.18 x 38.83OKAFOR Leon

32.69 38.49 37.96SCHLECHT Raul

35.05 38.14 32.51VANLIERDE Jorg

34.49 38.12 xGREINER Tom-Lucas

30.84 x 37.89LUND Mads

36.01 x xGLETTY Makenson

x x 32.52BENKUNSKAS Edgaras

31.71 x 30.66VILA Pol

30.57 28.66 29.77DOBREGA Domantas

23.72 22.05 28.27BARBINI Luca

27.95 x xFAUVEL CLINCH Steven

LEPASTE Marttin

x x xTALBOT Sam
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Weather conditions:

Humidity: 35 %temp: 30°C Conditions: sunny

Rank  Athlete Country Points Behind

Summary after  7 events

GLETTY Makenson FRANCE1 5396

WAGNER Manuel GERMANY2 5359 37

RYAN Daniel IRELAND3 5357 39

VANLIERDE Jorg BELGIUM4 5329 67

OKAFOR Leon AUSTRIA5 5249 147

VILA Pol SPAIN6 5243 153

LUND Mads DENMARK7 5226 170

DIAS Manuel PORTUGAL8 5109 287

BENKUNSKAS Edgaras LITHUANIA9 5053 343

SCHLECHT Raul SPAIN10 5044 352

DAMIT Lex LUXEMBOURG11 5007 389

GREINER Tom-Lucas GERMANY12 4995 401

FAUVEL CLINCH Steven FRANCE13 4964 432

TALBOT Sam GREAT BRITAIN14 4876 520

MITMAN Erki ESTONIA15 4826 570

DOBREGA Domantas LITHUANIA16 4669 727

BARBINI Luca ITALY17 4566 830

LEPASTE Marttin ESTONIA 3364 2032

  NOTE

DNS -Did Not StartNM -No Mark  PB -Personal Best
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OFFICIAL RESULTS

1st European Athletics Youth Championships

TBILISI (GEO), 14-17 July 2016

Pole Vault Boys-Decathlon
KARÁLIS Emmanouíl GRE Ostrava 16-05-20EUROPEAN BEST 5.55

KARÁLIS Emmanouíl GRE Ostrava 16-05-20EUROPEAN LEADER 5.55

Place Bib Athlete Birth Country Result Points

GROUP A
Start:  16-07-17  12:10:00

End: 16-07-17  14:10:00

1 1105 VANLIERDE Jorg 99-02-24 BELGIUM 4.60 790  

2 1121 GREINER Tom-Lucas 99-01-01 GERMANY 4.20 673  

2 1123 WAGNER Manuel 99-01-01 GERMANY 4.20 673  

4 1125 TALBOT Sam 99-02-17 GREAT BRITAIN 4.00 617  =PB

5 1143 DIAS Manuel 99-01-01 PORTUGAL 4.00 617  

6 1145 SCHLECHT Raul 99-01-24 SPAIN 4.00 617  PB

7 1118 GLETTY Makenson 99-02-04 FRANCE 3.80 562  

1138 DAMIT Lex 00-02-22 LUXEMBOURG NM 0  

1131 BARBINI Luca 99-03-05 ITALY NM 0  

3.40 3.50 3.60 3.70 3.80 3.90 4.00 4.10 4.20 4.30 4.40 4.50 4.60 4.70

--- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- o ---VANLIERDE Jorg o --- o xxx

--- --- --- --- xo --- o --- o xxxGREINER Tom-Lucas

--- --- --- o --- o o xo o xxxWAGNER Manuel

--- --- --- --- --- --- o --- xxxTALBOT Sam

--- xo --- o xo o xo xxxDIAS Manuel

o --- xo --- o xo xxo xxxSCHLECHT Raul

o o xo xo o xxxGLETTY Makenson

--- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---DAMIT Lex --- xxx

--- --- --- --- --- --- xxxBARBINI Luca

GROUP B
Start:  16-07-17  12:10:01

End: 16-07-17  13:54:00

1 1101 OKAFOR Leon 99-01-01 AUSTRIA 4.10 645  PB

2 1117 FAUVEL CLINCH Steven 00-10-04 FRANCE 4.00 617  PB

3 1146 VILA Pol 99-09-05 SPAIN 3.90 590  PB

4 1129 RYAN Daniel 99-05-06 IRELAND 3.50 482  

5 1135 BENKUNSKAS Edgaras 99-05-28 LITHUANIA 3.50 482  =PB

6 1114 MITMAN Erki 99-03-02 ESTONIA 3.50 482  =PB

7 1109 LUND Mads 00-01-01 DENMARK 3.30 431  

8 1136 DOBREGA Domantas 99-03-05 LITHUANIA 3.10 381  
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2.90 3.00 3.10 3.20 3.30 3.40 3.50 3.60 3.70 3.80 3.90 4.00 4.10 4.20

--- --- --- --- --- --- o --- --- oOKAFOR Leon --- xo xxo xxx

--- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- o ---FAUVEL CLINCH Steven o o xxx

--- --- --- --- --- o --- xxo o oVILA Pol xxo xxx

--- o --- o --- o xo xxxRYAN Daniel

--- o --- o --- xo xo xxxBENKUNSKAS Edgaras

--- o o xo o o xxo xxxMITMAN Erki

o --- --- o xo xxxLUND Mads

o o o xxxDOBREGA Domantas

Weather conditions:

Humidity: 45 %temp: 35°C Conditions: sunny

Rank  Athlete Country Points Behind

Summary after  8 events

VANLIERDE Jorg BELGIUM1 6119

WAGNER Manuel GERMANY2 6032 87

GLETTY Makenson FRANCE3 5958 161

OKAFOR Leon AUSTRIA4 5894 225

RYAN Daniel IRELAND5 5839 280

VILA Pol SPAIN6 5833 286

DIAS Manuel PORTUGAL7 5726 393

GREINER Tom-Lucas GERMANY8 5668 451

SCHLECHT Raul SPAIN9 5661 458

LUND Mads DENMARK10 5657 462

FAUVEL CLINCH Steven FRANCE11 5581 538

BENKUNSKAS Edgaras LITHUANIA12 5535 584

TALBOT Sam GREAT BRITAIN13 5493 626

MITMAN Erki ESTONIA14 5308 811

DOBREGA Domantas LITHUANIA15 5050 1069

DAMIT Lex LUXEMBOURG16 5007 1112

BARBINI Luca ITALY17 4566 1553

LEPASTE Marttin ESTONIA 3364 2755

  NOTE

 PB -Personal BestNM -No Mark
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OFFICIAL RESULTS

1st European Athletics Youth Championships
TBILISI (GEO), 14-17 July 2016

Discus Throw Boys
NESTERENKO Mykyta UKR Koncha-Zaspa 08-05-19EUROPEAN BEST 77.50

KONIARAKIS Georgios CYP Lemessos 16-03-11EUROPEAN LEADER 63.96

Place Bib Athlete Birth Country Result

Final
Start:  16-07-17  16:00:00

End: 16-07-17  17:00:00

1 926 KONIARAKIS Georgios 99-07-02 62.16  CYPRUS

2 961 ADER Tim 99-01-01 60.84  PBGERMANY

3 964 BRINGMANN Jan Vasco 99-01-01 60.62  PBGERMANY

4 917 ŠTITKOVAC Nermin 00-09-14 58.34  PBBOSNIA AND HERZEGOVINA

5 953 REUX Tom 99-02-24 58.20  PBFRANCE

6 979 TOMLINSON James 00-11-01 57.10  GREAT BRITAIN

7 1032 WARSZAWSKI Kornel 00-11-01 56.70  POLAND

8 934 JØRGENSEN Casper 99-01-01 56.16  PBDENMARK

9 927 FOREJT Michal 00-07-13 55.81  CZECH REPUBLIC

10 939 AHOLA Eero 99-01-15 53.53  FINLAND

11 983 ARANYI Ferenc 99-05-26 52.83  HUNGARY

12 1022 BJØRBÆK Torkel 99-09-26 51.80  NORWAY

I II III IV V VI

61.94 62.16 61.80 x x xKONIARAKIS Georgios

56.24 60.84 x 58.45 56.49 xADER Tim

58.26 60.62 x x x xBRINGMANN Jan Vasco

55.49 58.34 57.22 57.18 x xŠTITKOVAC Nermin

x 51.87 57.17 x 58.20 54.01REUX Tom

x 57.10 x x x xTOMLINSON James

56.70 56.10 x x x xWARSZAWSKI Kornel

55.66 55.75 56.16 55.16 x 54.00JØRGENSEN Casper

52.03 54.81 55.81FOREJT Michal

53.09 52.44 53.53AHOLA Eero

52.83 x 52.68ARANYI Ferenc

51.80 x xBJØRBÆK Torkel

  NOTE

 PB -Personal Best

Weather conditions:

Humidity: 25 %temp: 36°C Conditions: hot
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OFFICIAL RESULTS

1st European Athletics Youth Championships
TBILISI (GEO), 14-17 July 2016

Long Jump Girls
DAUTE Heike GER Jena 81-08-09EUROPEAN BEST 6.91

JOHANSSON Tilde SWE Göteborg 16-07-01EUROPEAN LEADER 6.50(0.2)

Place Bib Athlete Birth Country Result

Final
Start:  16-07-17  16:15:00

End: 16-07-17  17:50:00

1 772 MILLS Holly 00-04-15  6.19  GREAT BRITAIN

2 836 BEDRAČ Maja 99-10-09  6.19  SLOVENIA

3 824 CARVALHO Marisa 99-11-19  6.08  PORTUGAL

4 784 FARKAS Petra Beáta 99-04-30  6.08  HUNGARY

5 855 KARLSSON Lovisa 00-01-15  6.06  SWEDEN

6 736 HAKANEN Saara 99-07-14  5.90  FINLAND

7 759 KOHL Antonia 99-01-01  5.83  GERMANY

8 877 KOLOTIY Anastasiya 99-09-01  5.70  UKRAINE

9 847 LACUEY Laila 00-02-16  5.62  SPAIN

10 825 ANITEI Georgiana Iuliana 99-03-26  5.62  ROMANIA

11 819 KWASZCZ Dominika 99-11-20  5.34  POLAND

12 862 KÄLIN Annik 00-04-27  5.31  SWITZERLAND

I II III IV V VI

5.72 6.06 6.19 6.09 5.71 6.05MILLS Holly
-6.5 -3.1 -2.3 +0.6 -5.8 -1.2
5.94 3.62 5.99 x 6.07 6.19BEDRAČ Maja
-3.2 -2.3 -2.2 -3.2 -1.5 -2.8

x 6.08 x 6.06 x 5.79CARVALHO Marisa
-3.0 -1.9 -2.0 -2.5 -1.3 -3.7
5.68 6.01 5.82 6.08 x 5.79FARKAS Petra Beáta
-4.2 -2.6 -2.4 -3.0 -2.2 -2.0
5.69 5.86 6.05 5.70 6.06 6.05KARLSSON Lovisa
-4.2 -4.0 +0.8 -2.8 -1.9 -3.2

x x 5.87 5.75 5.90 5.82HAKANEN Saara
-3.4 -0.8 -3.7 -1.2 -1.4 -3.6
5.83 5.73 5.73 5.60 x 5.81KOHL Antonia
-2.7 -1.2 -3.9 -2.0 +0.8 -2.9
5.45 5.63 x 5.70 x 5.45KOLOTIY Anastasiya
-0.9 -2.5 -2.1 -3.1 -3.2 -3.6
5.37 5.27 5.62LACUEY Laila
-3.0 -3.1 -2.9

x x 5.62ANITEI Georgiana Iuliana
-2.4 -2.9 -2.5

x 5.34 xKWASZCZ Dominika
-3.4 -3.6 -1.9

x x 5.31KÄLIN Annik
-0.8 -2.1 -3.5

Weather conditions:

Humidity: 25 %temp: 36°C Conditions: hot\windy
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OFFICIAL RESULTS

1st European Athletics Youth Championships
TBILISI (GEO), 14-17 July 2016

High Jump Girls
TURCHAK Olga UKR Donetsk 84-09-07EUROPEAN BEST 1.96

SHUKH Alina UKR Lutsk 16-06-18EUROPEAN LEADER 1.92

Place Bib Athlete Birth Country Result

Final
Start:  16-07-17  16:35:00

End: 16-07-17  17:40:00

1 857 NILSSON Maja 99-08-12 1.82  PBSWEDEN

2 812 BAIKSTYTE Urte 99-08-05 1.79  LITHUANIA

3 779 MALTABÉ Déspina 99-06-25 1.75  GREECE

4 820 LEWANDOWSKA Martyna 00-10-26 1.75  POLAND

5 891 ZAVILINSKÁ Monika 99-02-03 1.75  =PBSLOVAKIA

5 770 CHIGBO Ada`ora 99-02-01 1.75  GREAT BRITAIN

7 774 WARD Abby 99-04-19 1.75  GREAT BRITAIN

8 794 LECKY Sommer 00-06-14 1.70  IRELAND

8 803 MORARA Marta 99-12-26 1.70  ITALY

8 755 BUDNIK Hannah 00-01-01 1.70  GERMANY

8 756 HALMANS Lea 99-01-01 1.70  GERMANY

12 881 MATVIYOK Anastasiya 99-07-08 1.70  UKRAINE

1.65 1.70 1.75 1.79 1.82 1.85

--- o xo xo xo rNILSSON Maja

o o o xxo xxxBAIKSTYTE Urte

o o o xxxMALTABÉ Déspina

o xo o xxxLEWANDOWSKA Martyna

o o xo xxxZAVILINSKÁ Monika

o o xo xxxCHIGBO Ada`ora

--- xo xo xxxWARD Abby

o o xxxLECKY Sommer

o o xxxMORARA Marta

o o xxxBUDNIK Hannah

o o xxxHALMANS Lea

o xo xxxMATVIYOK Anastasiya

  NOTE

 PB -Personal Best

Weather conditions:

Humidity: 25 %temp: 36°C Conditions: hot\windy
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OFFICIAL RESULTS

1st European Athletics Youth Championships

TBILISI (GEO), 14-17 July 2016

400 m Hurdles Girls

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Country ResultRT

SHTEREVA Radostina BUL Schwechat 83-08-28EUROPEAN BEST 56.01

LEHIKOINEN Viivi FIN Kuortane 16-06-25EUROPEAN LEADER 57.96

Final Start: 16-07-17   17:14:44

1 200 LEHIKOINEN Viivi 99-08-27 58.285  FINLAND 0.242

2 537 GIGER Yasmin 99-06-11 58.394  PBSWITZERLAND 0.183

3 501 GALLEGO Sara 00-10-21 58.738  PBSPAIN 0.308

4 213 JEAN Iman 99-04-08 59.216  PBFRANCE 0.326

5 385 DALAND Karoline 99-02-13 59.231  PBNORWAY 0.224

6 435 BANAGA Iulia Nicoleta 99-10-29 59.713  PBROMANIA 0.190

7 421 WOSZTYL Natalia 99-08-28 60.697  POLAND 0.300

8 243 SCHUTEN Neele 99-01-01 61.032  GERMANY 0.211

  NOTE

 PB -Personal Best

Weather conditions:

Humidity: 30 %temp: 35°C Conditions: hot
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OFFICIAL RESULTS

1st European Athletics Youth Championships
TBILISI (GEO), 14-17 July 2016

400 m Hurdles Boys

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Country ResultRT

PORRAS Aleix ESP Mataró 16-06-26EUROPEAN BEST 50.38

PORRAS Aleix ESP Mataró 16-06-26EUROPEAN LEADER 50.38

Final Start: 16-07-17   17:39:55

1 354 SIBILIO Alessandro 99-04-27 51.464  PBITALY 0.170

2 513 PORRAS Aleix 99-11-09 51.565  SPAIN 0.208

3 228 AGYEKUM Emil 99-01-01 51.803  PBGERMANY 0.199

4 215 LEGO Charles 99-03-17 52.098  PBFRANCE 0.241

5 240 SCHRÖDER Tom 99-01-01 52.547  GERMANY 0.257

6 275 DRÍTSAS Ierótheos 99-01-01 52.786  GREECE 0.310

7 265 KNIBBS Alex 99-04-26 53.021  PBGREAT BRITAIN 0.164

8 212 HERMAN Valentin 99-01-01 53.722  FRANCE 0.185

  NOTE

 PB -Personal Best

Weather conditions:

Humidity: 30 %temp: 36°C Conditions: hot
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Javelin Boys-Decathlon

Place Bib Athlete Birth Country Result Points

GROUP A
Start:  16-07-17  17:50:00

End: 16-07-17  18:40:00

1 1135 BENKUNSKAS Edgaras 99-05-28 LITHUANIA 60.56 746  PB

2 1146 VILA Pol 99-09-05 SPAIN 56.84 690  PB

3 1101 OKAFOR Leon 99-01-01 AUSTRIA 56.70 688  PB

4 1105 VANLIERDE Jorg 99-02-24 BELGIUM 56.59 687  

5 1114 MITMAN Erki 99-03-02 ESTONIA 55.60 672  

6 1123 WAGNER Manuel 99-01-01 GERMANY 55.57 671  PB

7 1121 GREINER Tom-Lucas 99-01-01 GERMANY 52.47 625  

8 1131 BARBINI Luca 99-03-05 ITALY 49.95 588  PB

9 1117 FAUVEL CLINCH Steven 00-10-04 FRANCE 49.92 587  PB

10 1125 TALBOT Sam 99-02-17 GREAT BRITAIN 49.68 584  SB

11 1136 DOBREGA Domantas 99-03-05 LITHUANIA 47.87 557  

12 1145 SCHLECHT Raul 99-01-24 SPAIN 45.57 523  PB

13 1138 DAMIT Lex 00-02-22 LUXEMBOURG 45.29 519  PB

14 1118 GLETTY Makenson 99-02-04 FRANCE 41.83 469  

15 1109 LUND Mads 00-01-01 DENMARK 41.15 459  

16 1143 DIAS Manuel 99-01-01 PORTUGAL 40.87 455  

17 1129 RYAN Daniel 99-05-06 IRELAND 34.34 361  
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I II III

55.86 57.56 60.56BENKUNSKAS Edgaras

51.95 55.16 56.84VILA Pol

51.81 51.79 56.70OKAFOR Leon

56.59 53.24 55.80VANLIERDE Jorg

55.60 x 51.94MITMAN Erki

52.79 55.57 xWAGNER Manuel

41.63 48.01 52.47GREINER Tom-Lucas

48.82 49.95 46.54BARBINI Luca

44.94 47.64 49.92FAUVEL CLINCH Steven

36.93 40.52 49.68TALBOT Sam

44.86 47.66 47.87DOBREGA Domantas

43.48 45.57 xSCHLECHT Raul

43.52 43.70 45.29DAMIT Lex

40.07 x 41.83GLETTY Makenson

41.15 - -LUND Mads

x 40.87 35.98DIAS Manuel

x 23.93 34.34RYAN Daniel
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Weather conditions:

Humidity: 30 %temp: 35°C Conditions: hot

Rank  Athlete Country Points Behind

Summary after  9 events

VANLIERDE Jorg BELGIUM1 6806

WAGNER Manuel GERMANY2 6703 103

OKAFOR Leon AUSTRIA3 6582 224

VILA Pol SPAIN4 6523 283

GLETTY Makenson FRANCE5 6427 379

GREINER Tom-Lucas GERMANY6 6293 513

BENKUNSKAS Edgaras LITHUANIA7 6281 525

RYAN Daniel IRELAND8 6200 606

SCHLECHT Raul SPAIN9 6184 622

DIAS Manuel PORTUGAL10 6181 625

FAUVEL CLINCH Steven FRANCE11 6168 638

LUND Mads DENMARK12 6116 690

TALBOT Sam GREAT BRITAIN13 6077 729

MITMAN Erki ESTONIA14 5980 826

DOBREGA Domantas LITHUANIA15 5607 1199

DAMIT Lex LUXEMBOURG16 5526 1280

BARBINI Luca ITALY17 5154 1652

LEPASTE Marttin ESTONIA 3364 3442

  NOTE

 PB -Personal Best SB -Season Best
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800 m Boys

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Country ResultRT

MELNJAK Predrag SLO Split 86-06-08EUROPEAN BEST 1:47.2h

BARONTINI Simone ITA Jesolo 16-06-19EUROPEAN LEADER 1:48.76

Final Start: 16-07-17   18:07:41

1 268 MILLS George 99-12-05 1:48.823  PBGREAT BRITAIN

2 352 ROMANI Andrea 99-05-25 1:49.585  ITALY

3 329 BARONTINI Simone 99-05-01 1:49.784  ITALY

4 310 MCGRATH Kevin 99-10-01 1:50.518  IRELAND

5 266 LONSDALE Markhim 99-09-01 1:51.106  GREAT BRITAIN

6 515 ROMERO Eduardo 99-01-27 1:52.131  SPAIN

7 132 CRESTAN Elliott 99-01-01 1:52.687  BELGIUM

8 455 BIBIC Elzan 99-08-01 1:56.122  SERBIA

400m 268 54.81

Intermediate

MILLS George

  NOTE

 PB -Personal Best

Weather conditions:

Humidity: 30 %temp: 35°C Conditions: hot
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Pole Vault Boys
KARÁLIS Emmanouíl GRE Ostrava 16-05-20EUROPEAN BEST 5.55

KARÁLIS Emmanouíl GRE Ostrava 16-05-20EUROPEAN LEADER 5.55

Place Bib Athlete Birth Country Result

Final
Start:  16-07-17  18:15:00

End: 16-07-17  20:34:00

1 776 KARÁLIS Emmanouíl 99-10-20 5.45  GREECE

2 761 LITA BAEHRE Bo Kanda 99-04-29 5.30  =PBGERMANY

3 814 GUTTORMSEN Sondre 99-01-06 5.05  PBNORWAY

4 885 SHEVTSOV Taras 99-05-06 4.95  PBUKRAINE

5 743 COLLET Thibaut 99-06-17 4.95  PBFRANCE

6 703 KLOTZ Riccardo 99-01-01 4.80  AUSTRIA

7 848 LEYVA Isidro 99-04-25 4.80  SPAIN

8 835 BABIČ Denis 00-01-01 4.65  SLOVENIA

9 837 DOBERŠEK Rok 99-09-08 4.65  SLOVENIA

9 860 DÄLLENBACH Keanu 00-06-02 4.65  SWITZERLAND

11 715 COLLE Florian 99-11-16 4.65  BELGIUM

760 LANGBEHN Jonas 99-01-01 NM  GERMANY

4.50 4.65 4.80 4.95 5.05 5.15 5.20 5.25 5.30 5.35 5.40 5.45 5.56

--- --- --- --- o o --- o o ---KARÁLIS Emmanouíl o o xxx

--- --- o o o o xo --- o ---LITA BAEHRE Bo Kanda x-- xx

--- o o xo xo x-- x-- xGUTTORMSEN Sondre

o xxo o xo xxxSHEVTSOV Taras

--- o o xxo xxxCOLLET Thibaut

--- xxo o xx- xKLOTZ Riccardo

--- o xo xxxLEYVA Isidro

o o xxxBABIČ Denis

o xo xxxDOBERŠEK Rok

o xo xxxDÄLLENBACH Keanu

xo xxo xxxCOLLE Florian

xrLANGBEHN Jonas

  NOTE

 PB -Personal BestNM -No Mark

Weather conditions:

Humidity: 30 %temp: 35°C Conditions: hot
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Triple Jump Boys
YEFREMOV Ilya RUS Marrakech 05-07-16EUROPEAN BEST 16.45

LAMOU Martin FRA Limôges 16-05-25EUROPEAN LEADER 15.54

Place Bib Athlete Birth Country Result

Final
Start:  16-07-17  18:35:00

End: 16-07-17  19:54:00

1 747 LAMOU Martin 99-05-13 16.03 EL PBFRANCE

2 797 DALLAVALLE Andrea 99-08-31 15.74  PBITALY

3 826 GRECU Razvan Cristian 99-12-23 15.62  SBROMANIA

4 863 KOUASSI Carlos 99-12-15 14.99  PBSWITZERLAND

5 880 MALYSHENKO Artur 99-09-07 14.84  UKRAINE

6 720 NACHEV Georgi 99-04-08 14.78  BULGARIA

7 768 BRIGHT-DAVIES Jude 99-03-27 14.78  GREAT BRITAIN

8 751 SEREMES Jonathan 00-03-09 14.68  FRANCE

9 724 MIŠKOVIĆ Ivan 00-07-10 14.55  CROATIA

10 702 SARGSYAN Aramayis 99-02-21 14.24  ARMENIA

11 796 BIASUTTI Simone 99-01-10 14.08  ITALY

12 845 CAMACHO Raul 99-01-01 13.63  SPAIN

I II III IV V VI

15.34 15.86 15.62 16.03 15.77 15.73LAMOU Martin
-1.9 -1.7 -2.1 -2.2 -0.9 -2.2

15.33 15.57 15.74 x 15.37 15.72DALLAVALLE Andrea
-2.2 -1.3 -1.9 -0.0 -1.4 -1.9

14.84 x 14.89 14.90 x 15.62GRECU Razvan Cristian
-3.1 -4.2 -2.3 -1.7 -1.6 -2.4

14.37 14.83 14.77 14.29 14.63 14.99KOUASSI Carlos
-2.7 -2.6 -1.2 -1.2 -1.6 -2.1

14.76 14.84 x x x xMALYSHENKO Artur
-2.8 -1.8 -1.7 -2.0 -2.6 -1.7

14.49 14.61 x 14.11 x 14.78NACHEV Georgi
-1.4 -1.7 -2.0 -1.8 -1.2 -1.7

x x 14.78 - 14.37 -BRIGHT-DAVIES Jude
-1.9 -2.3 -2.4 -0.0 -1.9 -0.0

x 14.53 14.68 14.28 14.57 13.97SEREMES Jonathan
-1.3 -1.8 -2.3 -1.5 -1.7 -2.0

14.33 14.52 14.55MIŠKOVIĆ Ivan
-2.5 -1.0 -2.1

14.24 13.87 13.94SARGSYAN Aramayis
-3.6 -4.1 -2.9

x 14.08 13.97BIASUTTI Simone
-1.5 -1.7 -2.0

x 13.63 xCAMACHO Raul
-2.2 -1.7 -2.0

  NOTE

 SB -Season BestEL PB -European Leader  PB -Personal Best

Weather conditions:

Humidity: 30 %temp: 35°C Conditions: hot/windy
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1500 m Girls

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Country ResultRT

STAICU Simona ROU Pitesti 86-06-28EUROPEAN BEST 4:08.85

SINHA Sabrina GBR Loughborough 16-05-22EUROPEAN LEADER 4:17.48

Final Start: 16-07-17   18:38:59

1 547 SCLABAS Delia 00-08-11 4:22.513  PBSWITZERLAND

2 272 SINHA Sabrina 99-04-19 4:23.101  GREAT BRITAIN

3 273 WALLACE Erin 00-05-18 4:28.1714  GREAT BRITAIN

4 357 TOZZI Martina 99-01-02 4:29.974  PBITALY

5 420 TOPKA Beata 99-01-20 4:31.772  POLAND

6 500 GALLARDO Carla 99-09-02 4:33.2611  SPAIN

7 429 MACHADO Mariana 00-01-01 4:35.547  PBPORTUGAL

8 510 MUŃOZ Agueda 99-03-19 4:36.005  SPAIN

9 120 KATSEIKA Nastassia 99-05-31 4:38.2112  BELARUS

10 552 AKBINGÖL Emine 00-11-07 4:38.3610  TURKEY

11 402 ZIESLER Camilla 00-09-05 4:38.6613  NORWAY

12 316 O`BRIEN Emma 99-02-21 4:56.948  IRELAND

13 174 PROKEŠOVÁ Alice 99-10-26 5:01.156  CZECH REPUBLIC

525 JONSSON Vilma 99-01-01 DNF9  SWEDEN

400m 272 1:09.92

Intermediate

800m 272 2:22.56

1200m 272 3:32.94

SINHA Sabrina

SINHA Sabrina

SINHA Sabrina

  NOTE

 PB -Personal BestDNF -Did Not Finish

Weather conditions:

Humidity: 30 %temp: 35°C Conditions: hot
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2000 m steeplechase Boys

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Country ResultRT

MATYUSHENKO Nikolay UKR Schwechat 83-08-27EUROPEAN BEST 5:31.54

MUNOZ Carlos ESP Mataró 16-06-26EUROPEAN LEADER 5:52.30

Final Start: 16-07-17   19:14:41

1 140 VAN DE VELDE Tim 00-01-01 5:53.7715  BELGIUM

2 115 SCHMID Stefan 99-01-01 5:54.793  PBAUSTRIA

3 138 SCHYNS Rémi 99-01-01 5:55.0613  PBBELGIUM

4 201 LEHTO Tomi 99-04-02 5:57.498  PBFINLAND

5 107 UMURSHATYAN Garik 99-04-16 5:59.3211  PBARMENIA

6 416 POGORZELSKI Rafał 99-12-22 6:00.672  POLAND

7 504 HSSINI Jaouad 99-01-01 6:03.979  SPAIN

8 217 MISCHLER Timothee 99-01-26 6:04.1510  FRANCE

9 570 UMULĞAN Nurullah 00-12-01 6:04.295  TURKEY

10 222 ZISWILLER Paul 99-10-24 6:04.571  FRANCE

11 441 GARCEA Adrian 99-01-01 6:07.076  ROMANIA

12 328 ARESE Pietro 99-08-10 6:07.6012  ITALY

13 438 COCHIOR Mihai 99-01-01 6:15.5314  ROMANIA

14 509 MUÑOZ Carlos 99-05-19 6:18.627  SPAIN

358 ZANETTI Luca 00-01-16 DNF4  ITALY

  NOTE

 PB -Personal BestDNF -Did Not Finish

Weather conditions:

Humidity: 30 %temp: 35°C Conditions: hot
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1500 m Boys-Decathlon

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Country Result PointsRT

INGEBRIGTSEN Jakob NOR Oslo 16-06-09EUROPEAN BEST 3:42.44

INGEBRIGTSEN Jakob NOR Oslo 16-06-09EUROPEAN LEADER 3:42.44

Heat 1/1 Start: 16-07-17   19:44:17

1 1146 VILA Pol 99-09-05 SPAIN (ESP) 4:37.522 696  PB

2 1123 WAGNER Manuel 99-01-01 GERMANY (GER) 4:40.2016 679  

3 1117 FAUVEL CLINCH Steven 00-10-04 FRANCE (FRA) 4:41.1615 673  

4 1145 SCHLECHT Raul 99-01-24 SPAIN (ESP) 4:42.463 665  

5 1121 GREINER Tom-Lucas 99-01-01 GERMANY (GER) 4:42.746 663  PB

6 1101 OKAFOR Leon 99-01-01 AUSTRIA (AUT) 4:44.8114 650  PB

7 1114 MITMAN Erki 99-03-02 ESTONIA (EST) 4:44.865 650  PB

8 1125 TALBOT Sam 99-02-17 GREAT BRITAIN (GBR) 4:46.458 640  PB

9 1135 BENKUNSKAS Edgaras 99-05-28 LITHUANIA (LTU) 4:48.769 626  PB

10 1136 DOBREGA Domantas 99-03-05 LITHUANIA (LTU) 4:48.964 625  

11 1143 DIAS Manuel 99-01-01 PORTUGAL (POR) 4:55.481 586  

12 1118 GLETTY Makenson 99-02-04 FRANCE (FRA) 4:58.3913 569  

13 1109 LUND Mads 00-01-01 DENMARK (DEN) 5:00.447 557  

14 1129 RYAN Daniel 99-05-06 IRELAND (IRL) 5:01.2917 552  

15 1138 DAMIT Lex 00-02-22 LUXEMBOURG (LUX) 5:02.5512 545  

16 1105 VANLIERDE Jorg 99-02-24 BELGIUM (BEL) 5:09.7811 505  

17 1131 BARBINI Luca 99-03-05 ITALY (ITA) 5:48.8610 311  

400m 1123 1:12.07

Intermediate

800m 1123 2:27.46

1200m 1123 3:40.77

WAGNER Manuel

WAGNER Manuel

WAGNER Manuel
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Rank  Athlete Country Points Behind

Summary after  10 events

WAGNER Manuel GERMANY1 7382

VANLIERDE Jorg BELGIUM2 7311 71

OKAFOR Leon AUSTRIA3 7232 150

VILA Pol SPAIN4 7219 163

GLETTY Makenson FRANCE5 6996 386

GREINER Tom-Lucas GERMANY6 6956 426

BENKUNSKAS Edgaras LITHUANIA7 6907 475

SCHLECHT Raul SPAIN8 6849 533

FAUVEL CLINCH Steven FRANCE9 6841 541

DIAS Manuel PORTUGAL10 6767 615

RYAN Daniel IRELAND11 6752 630

TALBOT Sam GREAT BRITAIN12 6717 665

LUND Mads DENMARK13 6673 709

MITMAN Erki ESTONIA14 6630 752

DOBREGA Domantas LITHUANIA15 6232 1150

DAMIT Lex LUXEMBOURG16 6071 1311

BARBINI Luca ITALY17 5465 1917

LEPASTE Marttin ESTONIA 3364 4018

Weather conditions:

Humidity: 45 %temp: 34°C Conditions: sunny/windy

  NOTE

 PB -Personal Best
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Decathlon Summary

Rank Bib Athlete Birth Country Points Behind

WAGNER Manuel1123 99-01-01 GERMANY1 7382

100 LJ SP HJ 400 110 DT PV JT 1500

4:40.20(2)55.57(6)4.20(2)40.31(4)14.15(2)+1.9 m/s50.91(6)1.84(8)12.82(15) 7.01(2)11.15(5)+1.5 m/

679671673671955773661656816827

VANLIERDE Jorg1105 99-02-24 BELGIUM2 7311 71

100 LJ SP HJ 400 110 DT PV JT 1500

5:09.78(16)56.59(4)4.60(1)38.14(8)14.81(8)+1.9 m/s52.64(14)1.93(4)14.83(5) 6.86(5)11.13(3)+1.5 m/

505687790627873697740779781832

OKAFOR Leon1101 99-01-01 AUSTRIA3 7232 150

100 LJ SP HJ 400 110 DT PV JT 1500

4:44.81(6)56.70(3)4.10(4)38.83(6)15.51(15)+1.6 m/s50.04(2)1.93(2)15.15(4) 6.23(17)11.14(4)+1.7 m/

650688645641789813740799637830

VILA Pol1146 99-09-05 SPAIN4 7219 163

100 LJ SP HJ 400 110 DT PV JT 1500

4:37.52(1)56.84(2)3.90(9)31.71(13)14.76(7)+1.6 m/s49.38(1)1.87(5)14.00(9) 6.88(4)11.17(6)+1.5 m/

696690590498879843687728785823

GLETTY Makenson1118 99-02-04 FRANCE5 6996 386

100 LJ SP HJ 400 110 DT PV JT 1500

4:58.39(12)41.83(14)3.80(10)36.01(11)14.87(12)+1.6 m/s50.24(3)1.84(9)16.26(1) 6.70(7)10.95(1)+1.5 m/

569469562584865804661867743872

GREINER Tom-Lucas1121 99-01-01 GERMANY6 6956 426

100 LJ SP HJ 400 110 DT PV JT 1500

4:42.74(5)52.47(7)4.20(2)38.12(9)14.36(3)+1.9 m/s51.12(7)1.72(17)14.20(7) 5.91(18)11.24(8)+1.5 m/

663625673626929764560741567808

BENKUNSKAS Edgaras1135 99-05-28 LITHUANIA7 6907 475

100 LJ SP HJ 400 110 DT PV JT 1500

4:48.76(9)60.56(1)3.50(12)32.52(12)14.83(11)+1.6 m/s51.37(9)1.84(7)15.31(2) 6.53(11)11.55(15)+1.7 m

626746482514870753661809704742

SCHLECHT Raul1145 99-01-24 SPAIN8 6849 533

100 LJ SP HJ 400 110 DT PV JT 1500

4:42.46(4)45.57(12)4.00(8)38.49(7)14.82(10)+1.6 m/s50.82(5)1.78(13)13.48(12) 6.39(14)11.36(12)+2.5 m

665523617634871777610697673782

FAUVEL CLINCH Steven1117 00-10-04 FRANCE9 6841 541

100 LJ SP HJ 400 110 DT PV JT 1500

4:41.16(3)49.92(9)4.00(5)27.95(16)14.47(5)+1.9 m/s51.66(10)1.78(12)13.23(13) 6.89(3)11.25(9)+1.5 m/

673587617424915740610681788806

DIAS Manuel1143 99-01-01 PORTUGAL10 6767 615

100 LJ SP HJ 400 110 DT PV JT 1500

4:55.48(11)40.87(16)4.00(7)40.29(5)14.69(6)+1.9 m/s51.72(11)1.72(18)14.04(8) 6.62(9)11.28(11)+2.5 m

586455617670887737560731725799

TBILISI 2016 Timing, Distance Measurement & Results Service by DomTel-Sport Poland

DNS-Did Not Start, DNF-Did Not Finish, DQ-Disqualified, PB-Personal Best, SB-Season Best

Print: 16-07-17 20:14:57INTERNET Service: www.european-athletics.org



1st European Athletics Youth Championships
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RYAN Daniel1129 99-05-06 IRELAND11 6752 630

100 LJ SP HJ 400 110 DT PV JT 1500

5:01.29(14)34.34(17)3.50(11)47.27(1)14.45(4)+1.9 m/s52.18(12)1.78(14)13.79(10) 6.83(6)11.23(7)+2.5 m/

552361482814917717610715774810

TALBOT Sam1125 99-02-17 GREAT BRITAIN12 6717 665

100 LJ SP HJ 400 110 DT PV JT 1500

4:46.45(8)49.68(10)4.00(5)NM13.86(1)+1.9 m/s50.30(4)1.93(3)12.80(16) 7.05(1)11.00(2)+1.5 m/

640584617993801740655826861

LUND Mads1109 00-01-01 DENMARK13 6673 709

100 LJ SP HJ 400 110 DT PV JT 1500

5:00.44(13)41.15(15)3.30(14)37.89(10)14.81(9)+1.6 m/s51.31(8)1.87(6)15.17(3) 6.55(10)11.37(13)+1.7 m

557459431622873755687800709780

MITMAN Erki1114 99-03-02 ESTONIA14 6630 752

100 LJ SP HJ 400 110 DT PV JT 1500

4:44.86(7)55.60(5)3.50(13)43.95(2)16.35(17)+1.6 m/s52.85(15)1.78(15)14.70(6) 6.23(16)11.85(18)+1.7 m

650672482745694688610771637681

DOBREGA Domantas1136 99-03-05 LITHUANIA15 6232 1150

100 LJ SP HJ 400 110 DT PV JT 1500

4:48.96(10)47.87(11)3.10(15)30.57(14)16.19(16)+1.6 m/s52.39(13)1.96(1)12.68(17) 6.27(15)11.69(17)+1.7 m

625557381476711708767648646713

DAMIT Lex1138 00-02-22 LUXEMBOURG16 6071 1311

100 LJ SP HJ 400 110 DT PV JT 1500

5:02.55(15)45.29(13)NM40.83(3)15.24(14)+1.6 m/s53.32(16)1.81(11)12.85(14) 6.68(8)11.26(10)+2.5 m

545519681821668636658739804

BARBINI Luca1131 99-03-05 ITALY17 5465 1917

100 LJ SP HJ 400 110 DT PV JT 1500

5:48.86(17)49.95(8)NM28.27(15)15.01(13)+1.6 m/s53.72(18)1.81(10)11.32(18) 6.48(12)11.55(14)+2.5 m

311588431848651636565693742

LEPASTE Marttin1113 00-10-10 ESTONIA DNF

100 LJ SP HJ 400 110 DT PV JT 1500

DNSDNF+1.6 m/s53.46(17)1.75(16)13.66(11) 6.44(13)11.63(16)+2.5 m

662585708684725
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OFFICIAL RESULTS

1st European Athletics Youth Championships
TBILISI (GEO), 14-17 July 2016

Javelin Throw Girls
FLINK Sofi SWE Espoo 12-08-19EUROPEAN BEST 60.39

HAJDROWSKA Joanna POL Rzeszów 16-05-22EUROPEAN LEADER 55.01

Place Bib Athlete Birth Country Result

Final
Start:  16-07-17  19:50:00

End: 16-07-17  20:20:00

1 1023 MORAIS Arianne Duarte 99-05-23 60.89 PB EBNORWAY

2 1007 VISCA Carolina 00-05-31 59.10  SBITALY

3 942 KINNUNEN Elina 99-05-01 57.40  PBFINLAND

4 1071 ZARYTSKA Oleksandra 99-07-21 56.90  PBUKRAINE

5 1009 ZABARINO Sara 99-08-08 56.58  PBITALY

6 1070 SHUKH Alina 99-12-02 54.00  UKRAINE

7 1029 MIECZKOWSKA Weronika 99-02-01 52.00  PBPOLAND

8 906 KALINOUSKAYA Anna 99-08-08 50.63  PBBELARUS

9 947 PÖLKKY Sofia 00-01-19 50.14  FINLAND

10 1039 RALUCA Adriana Vrabie 99-01-15 49.33  ROMANIA

11 967 FRIEDRICH Carolin 99-01-01 48.66  GERMANY

12 923 KULIŠIĆ Mirta 00-05-21 47.18  CROATIA

I II III IV V VI

52.28 60.89 60.08 x - 59.74MORAIS Arianne Duarte

50.57 54.37 54.82 x 57.21 59.10VISCA Carolina

55.99 x 50.28 50.81 52.95 57.40KINNUNEN Elina

56.90 50.17 43.02 x 47.60 56.38ZARYTSKA Oleksandra

53.94 56.26 54.79 55.65 56.58 55.95ZABARINO Sara

51.94 x 49.84 51.41 50.63 54.00SHUKH Alina

52.00 51.32 41.04 48.85 51.43 xMIECZKOWSKA Weronika

46.62 50.63 47.38 41.06 45.49 xKALINOUSKAYA Anna

50.14 46.70 xPÖLKKY Sofia

47.20 49.33 47.44RALUCA Adriana Vrabie

45.19 45.30 48.66FRIEDRICH Carolin

46.16 45.83 47.18KULIŠIĆ Mirta

  NOTE

 PB -Personal Best SB -Season Best

Weather conditions:

Humidity: 45 %temp: 34°C Conditions: sunny/windy

Page 1 of 1

TBILISI 2016 Timing, Distance Measurement & Results Service by DomTel-Sport Poland

DNS-Did Not Start, DNF-Did Not Finish, DQ-Disqualified, PB-Personal Best, SB-Season Best, EB-European Best

Print: 16-07-17 20:41:10INTERNET Service: www.european-athletics.org



OFFICIAL RESULTS

1st European Athletics Youth Championships

TBILISI (GEO), 14-17 July 2016

Medley Relay Girls

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Country ResultRT

Final Start: 16-07-17   20:09:33

1 213 2:08.481  PBFRANCE 0.146

221 SAMBA-MAYELA Cyrena 00-10-31

210 DE LA TAILLE Eloise 99-11-05

216 MIGNON Marine 99-09-15

213 JEAN Iman 99-04-08

2 413 2:08.575  PBPOLAND 0.198

403 ADAMEK Klaudia 99-03-22

616 POTASZNIK Alicja 00-04-24

409 KOTWIŁA Martyna 99-01-13

413 ŁOZOWSKA Karolina 99-05-28

3 356 2:08.992  PBITALY 0.178

343 MAESTRINI Camilla 99-05-19

339 DOSSO Zaynab 99-12-09

355 SIMONELLI Valeria 99-04-17

356 TISO Letizia 00-06-01

4 119 2:09.614  PBBELARUS 0.214

121 KAZACHKA Aryna 00-04-04

126 ZAKHARCHUK Viktoryia 99-04-19

127 ZHYVAYEVA Katsiaryna 00-04-02

119 KACHANAVA Marharyta 99-01-02

5 487 2:10.647  PBSLOVENIA 0.173

486 OBAL Iza 00-07-25

653 ŠČANČAR Tami 00-09-03

494 ŽELEZNIK Tjaša 99-08-19

487 OCVIRK Tija 00-09-12

6 563 2:15.096  UKRAINE 0.172

590 RATNIKOVA Viktoriya 99-05-15

584 MARCHAK Iryna 99-04-23

582 KUDIY Anna 00-09-27

563 VDOVYCHENKO Darya 99-02-24

389 DQ8 170p6cNORWAY 0.219

387 EIKENG Ida 99-06-25

393 MEINSETH Ingvild 99-03-31

385 DALAND Karoline 99-02-13

389 ERIKSEN Josefine Tomine 00-08-17

537 DNF3  SWITZERLAND 0.500

538 GOLL Judith 99-01-19

543 MANTINGH Lynn 00-05-31

550 VANCARDO Veronica 00-09-26

537 GIGER Yasmin 99-06-11
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  NOTE

DNF -Did Not Finish170p6c -Fault with dropped button  PB -Personal Best

Weather conditions:

Humidity: 40 %temp: 33°C Conditions: good

Page 2 of 2

TBILISI 2016 Timing, Distance Measurement & Results Service by DomTel-Sport Poland

DNS-Did Not Start, DNF-Did Not Finish, DQ-Disqualified, PB-Personal Best, SB-Season Best

Print: 16-07-17 21:00:57INTERNET Service: www.european-athletics.org



OFFICIAL RESULTS

1st European Athletics Youth Championships

TBILISI (GEO), 14-17 July 2016

Medley Relay Boys

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Country ResultRT

Final Start: 16-07-17   20:36:09

1 352 1:52.786  PBITALY 0.131

348 PAISSAN Lorenzo 00-11-24
344 MARCHEI Mario 99-02-03
354 SIBILIO Alessandro 99-04-27
352 ROMANI Andrea 99-05-25

2 495 1:53.627  PBSPAIN 0.224

506 LÓPEZ Sergio 99-05-07
502 GOMEZ Jesus 99-01-01
514 RETAMAL Pol 99-03-16
495 ALBA Ivan 99-02-21

3 422 1:53.805  PBPOLAND 0.159

419 SZTEJKOWSKI Damian 99-10-03
415 PAJĄK Rafał 99-03-02
410 KREFT Szymon 00-01-29
422 WÓJCIK Maciej 99-01-01

4 576 1:54.184  PBUKRAINE 0.297

583 MAKUKH Vasyl 00-01-14
591 SAVENKO Oleksandr 00-09-07
589 PASLAVSKYY Vasyl 99-03-14
576 DEMCHENKO Yaroslav 00-03-22

5 288 1:55.353  PBHUNGARY 0.191

295 PISCH Milán 99-04-07
286 ESZES Dániel 99-01-07
291 MARTINEK Richárd 99-06-18
288 JAGODICS Dennis 99-01-01

6 163 1:55.378  PBCZECH REPUBLIC 0.321

179 VÁCHA Jan 99-03-23
165 HAMPL Stepan 99-10-11
168 KLÍMA Jan 99-06-18
163 CHLOUPEK Ondřej 99-02-03

7 614 1:56.292  PBSWEDEN 0.156

521 BENGTSSON Joel 99-01-01
529 NYABAKO Michael 99-01-01
522 BENGTSTRÖM Carl 00-01-13
614 GUSTAFSSON Arvid 99-09-08

480 DNF1  SLOVENIA 0.128

481 KOPAČ Žiga 99-12-05
482 KUMAR Gal 99-02-17
485 MESEC KOŠIR Lovro 99-11-08
480 GRKMAN Jure 99-01-01
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  NOTE

 PB -Personal BestDNF -Did Not Finish

Weather conditions:

Humidity: 40 %temp: 34°C Conditions: good
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